Heli-Tie™ Helical Wall Tie
           The stainless-steel Heli-Tie™ wall tie is used to anchor
building facades to structural members or to stabilise
multiple-skin brick walls. The helical design enables
the tie to be driven quickly and easily into a predrilled
pilot hole (or embedded into mortar joints in new
construction). As it is driven, the fins of the tie undercut
the masonry to provide an expansion-free anchorage

ns
Restoration Solutions
Heli-Tie™ Helical Wall Tie Installation
    316 Stainless Steel
Size
(mm)
Model
No.
Drill Bit
Dia.*
(mm)
Pack
Qty
Ctn
Qty
9 x 180 HELI09180A4
5.5
or
6.5
100 4009 x 205 HELI09205A4
9 x 230 HELI09230A4
9 x 255 HELI09255A4
150 3009 x 280 HELI09280A4
9 x 305 HELI09305A4
9 x 10,000 HELI09A4-10M 1 1 —
Special-order lengths available, contact Simpson Strong-Tie for details.
1. Only available in New Zealand
Heli-Tie™ Helical Wall Tie Product Availability
    Drill